
2023/24 Basketball Schedule

Date Vs. Teams Time Location

Mon. 11/13/23 Pungo MS G + B 4:00 p.m. Home

Thu. 11/16/23 Unity MS B + VG 4:00 p.m. Away

Mon. 11/20/23 Jones Senior VG + VB 5:30 p.m. Home

Mon. 11/27/23 Pungo VG + VB 5:00 p.m. Away

Thu. 11/30/23 Pamlico MS B, VG + VB 4:00 p.m. Home

Mon. 12/04/23 Pungo MS G + B, VB 4:00 p.m. Away

Tue. 12/05/23 Teach MS G + B, VG + VB 4:00 p.m. Home

Thu. 12/07/23 Ocracoke VG + VB 4:00 p.m. Home

Tue. 12/12/23 Pitt Pacers -Resceduled MS B, VB 5:00 p.m. Away

Thu. 12/14/23 Arapahoe MS G + B 4:00 p.m. Home

Thu. 01/11/24 Ocracoke-Rescheduled VG + VB 4:00 p.m. Away

Wed. 01/17/24 Pamlico MS B, VG + VB 4:00 p.m. Away

Thu. 01/18/24 Teach MS G + B, VG + VB 4:00 p.m. Away

Mon. 01/22/24 Arapahoe MS G + B 4:00 p.m. Away

Thu. 01/25/24 Winterville MS G + B 4:00 p.m. Home

Thu. 01/25/24 Northside VB 6:00 p.m. Home

Mon. 01/29/24 Trinity MS G + B, VG + VB 4:00 p.m. Away

Tue. 01/30/24 Northside VB 4:00 p.m. Away

Thu. 02/01/24 Pitt Pacers -Make Up MS B + VB 4:00 p.m. Home

Fri. 02/02/24 Winterville Charter MS B & G 4:00 p.m. Away

Mon. 02/05/24 Trinity MS G + B, VG + VB 4:00 p.m. Home

Tue. 02/06/24 Unity MS B & VG 4:00 p.m. Home

Thurs. 02/08/24 Ocracoke -Make Up V B + G 4:00 p.m. Away

* Schedule may be subject to change *

Game Day Schedule:

● Middle School Girls - 4:00

● Middle School Boys - 5:00

● Varsity Girls - 6:00

● Varsity Boys - 7:00
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